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NOMBRE

FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
FAUS*ALMENA,JUAN RAFAEL
FCO.JAVIERAVELLANEDAEGEA

FELICES*GONZALEZ,CLAUDIABEGONA
FELICES*GONZALEZ,CLAUDIABEGONA

FERNANDEZ CAMACHO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ CAMACHOMARIA
FERNANDEZ CAMACHOMARIA
FERNANDEZ CAMACHOMARIA
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO MARIA
FERNANDEZ CAMACHOMARIA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ CUENCA ANTONIA
FERNANDEZ GIMENO,VICENTE
FERNANDEZ GIMENO,VICENTE
FERNANDEZ GIMENO,VICENTE
FERNANDEZ GIMENO,VICENTE
FERNANDEZ GIMENO,VICENTE

FERNANDEZ*ABAD,MARIADEL CARMEN
FERNANDEZ*ABENOZA,JORGE MANUEL
FERNANDEZ*ALEMANY,ASCENSION

FERNANDEZ*ALEMANY,HIGINIO
FERNANDEZ*ALEMANY,HIGINIO

NIF
045260816J
045260816J
045260816J
045260816J
077522304E
045279985T
045279985T
045238257V
045238257V
045238257V
045238257V
045238257V
4523445J
4523445J
4523445J
4523445J
4523445J
045200115D
045200115D
045200115D
045200115D
045200115D
045200115D
045212470J
045212470J
045212470J
045212470J
045212470J
027200873S
0437141597
045267582V
045268340Q
045268340Q

FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,FRANCISCO JAVIER 045279303P
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,FRANCISCO JAVIER 045279303P
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,FRANCISCO JAVIER 045279303P
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,FRANCISCO JAVIER 045279303P
FERNANDEZ*ALFARO,MONICAANGELES 045280243M

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
102181682
102678353
103109399
103644097
99271847
102464476
103644188
100097355
100113876
100130340
100156644
100178547
100097446
100113967
100130430
100156735
100178638
100097537
100114060
100130527
100156861
100178724
100206565
100097692
100114116
100130675
100156980
100178861
102563420
103342256
97545985
97648181
98281978
97648410
98282250
98955616
99086063
101447634



